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Oct KZN261 0100 COMMUNITY WEALTH / EQUITY

0110 Community Wealth

0600 Housing Development Fund 0

0300 Reserves 0

0500 Accumulated Surplus/(Deficit) 282 277 079

0680 Minorities Interests 0

0690 Total Community Wealth / Equity 282 277 079

0700 Non-Current Liabilities

0900 Borrowing 6 457 457

0910 Non-Current Provisions -108 577

1000 Total Non-Current Liabilities 6 348 880

2300 Current Liabilities

2400 Consumer Deposits 250 413

2500 Provisions 12 217 429

2600 Creditors 99 289 702

2610 Conditional Grants and Receipts 21 300 103

2700 Bank Overdraft 0

2800 Borrowing 0

1600 Total Current Liabilities 133 057 647

1650 Total Net Assets and Liabilities 421 683 606

1100 ASSETS

1200 Non-Current Assets

1300 Property Plant and Equipment 308 177 104

1400 Non-Current Investments 0

1500 Long-term Receivables 0

1401 Investment Property 10 996 786

1402 Investment in Associate 0

1403 Agricultural 0

1404 Biological 0

1405 Intangible 25 263

1406 Other Non-Current Assets 147 149

2900 Total Non-Current Assets 319 346 302

1700 Current Assets

2200 Call Investment Deposits 1 890 905

1900 Inventory 322 170

2000 Consumer Debtors 88 010 765

2010 Other Debtors 9 932 411

2100 Current Portion Of Long-Term Receivables 0

1800 Cash 2 181 054

2150 Total Current Assets 102 337 304

3000 Total Assets 421 683 606
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